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REGNO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES.NO RV

GRADEGRADE
REMARKS

Economic Development and Indian EconomyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1909402022 1 KONNA RANJANI F C

1905802011 2 JANNI MADHAVA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1905802010 3 GUDIYA BHUVANESH F D

1905802009 4 GOVINDA SARASWATI PRODHANO F F No Change (Fail)

1906004007 5 GUDIVADA  ADINARAYANA F F No Change (Fail)

1909402011 6 GORISIPUDI SATYAVATHI F C

Economics - VITITLE OF THE PAPER :

S1502902035 1 POGIRI BHASKARA RAO F D

1907102022 2 PATTIKA BHAVANI F F No Change (Fail)

1900102026 3 KUMMARA UPENDRA F D

1900102036 4 SONDI GANDHIVARMA F C

1902202033 5 MIRTHIVADA JAGADEESH F C

1902202025 6 KINTALA HANOKU F F No Change (Fail)

1902202040 7 PISINI GANESH F C

1902202047 8 UTTARAVALLI RAMESH F F No Change (Fail)

1902202018 9 GALAKATLA SRAVANI F F No Change (Fail)

1909402011 10 GORISIPUDI SATYAVATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1909302004 11 MARY JYOTHSNA THAMARAPALLI F F No Change (Fail)

1809302006 12 JALUMURU DILEEP KUMAR F D

Age of Rationalism and Humanism the World between 15th & 18th centuriesTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1904107008 1 CHINTADA MADHURI F C

1900102040 2 SURARAPU HARISHANKAR NAIDU B+ B+ No Change

Cell Biology, Genetics and Plant BreedingTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1910135036 1 MALLA PURUSHOTTAM F B+
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Cell Biology, Genetics and Plant BreedingTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1900435001 2 ARI BHUJANGARAO F C

1903135038 3 NASARI SRINIVASARAO F B+

1906535015 4 GODI MEGHANA F B+

1909435022 5 MEESALA SREEVANI F B

1909435009 6 GUNDUBILLI PADMA F D

1805435022 7 NIRAKARO BEHERA F B+

1901135006 8 BODASINGI DURGA PRASAD F B

1900135057 9 VASUPALLI GANDHI F B+

1909435014 10 KOMARIPURI DEVI F C

1704335005 11 BEHERA DEVAKI F D

1700735019 12 MOHAN BEHERA F B

1904935043 13 NAMMI SARADA F B+

1904935045 14 NEYYALA GAYATHRI F B+

1904135031 15 PYDI BHAVANI F F No Change (Fail)

1904135032 16 RATNALA HAREESH F B

1902335001 17 ARUVELLI CHANDU F B+

1808635007 18 GOUDU BHAGYALAKSHMI F C

1700134021 19 PANDIRI SANJAYDEEP F D

1900135056 20 VYDYUDUGARI DHANA LAXMI F B+

1803535036 21 NETINTI NARESH NAIDU F B

1903535049 22 RAKOTI HAREESH F B+

1600135046 23 MULA SATHISH F C

1700135004 24 ARUBARIKI  RAJAKUMAR F B

1904535006 25 CHINTA GOWTAMI F B
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Cell Biology, Genetics and Plant BreedingTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1900835017 26 MUDDADA SOMESWARA RAO F B

1909535005 27 BODDEPALLI KAVYA F B+

1900335023 28 KONNA NAVEEN F B+

1906535022 29 KILLI JAYACHANDER F B

Plant Ecology & PhytogeographyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1905535039 1 VYSYARAJU PADMINI F B+

1900135029 2 MALLA RAMANA BABU F B

1908335011 3 SUKKA PUJITHA F B

1900435001 4 ARI BHUJANGARAO F B

1903135007 5 BODDEPALLI SATEESH F D

1908035018 6 LIMMA MATHUEL F C

1906535012 7 GANAPA SAISIREESHA F B

1906535035 8 NAKKA SAISWAPNA F B+

1906535015 9 GODI MEGHANA F B

1901035038 10 SANAPALA JOSHNA F C

1905935011 11 BOTHSA DIVYA F B+

1905935066 12 VANAPALLI SOBHARANI F C

1805135029 13 VALLURI SAI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1909435022 14 MEESALA SREEVANI F B

1909435001 15  USHARANI BANKI F B

1909435034 16 VARADA GAYATRI F C

1906335027 17 MOLLI RAJESWARI F B

1910135008 18 BOMMALI RANI F B

1802735002 19 BATTA GAYATHRI F C
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Plant Ecology & PhytogeographyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901135006 20 BODASINGI DURGA PRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1703235001 21 AMPILLI SATEESH F B

1700735019 22 MOHAN BEHERA F F No Change (Fail)

1800735011 23 KARTISWARA BEHERA F F No Change (Fail)

1905835020 24 LANDA GAYATRI F C

1905835009 25 GANAGALLA KALYANI F B

1903735014 26 KONCHADA VANITHA F C

1908035042 27 VANDANA GIRIJA F B

1704335005 28 BEHERA DEVAKI F D

1907635009 29 KARRI PYDITALLI F B

1906235010 30 CHOKKARA HEMALATHA F B

1903735037 31 THOTA JYOTIPRAKASH F B

1903735009 32 ELURU TEJESWARI F C

1903735032 33 SURADA RAVI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1909635022 34 PEDALAPU JANAKI F C

1904935043 35 NAMMI SARADA F C

1904935039 36 LUKALAPU GEETHA F C

1904935050 37 PUVVALA AKHILA F B

1904135018 38 KINJARAPU RAJESWARI F B+

1904935030 39 KERASINGI TARUN F B

1904935042 40 NADIPINTI PHALGUNA RAO F B

1904135006 41 CHANCHALA JHANSI F B+

1901033002 42 BALAGA BINDU F C

1901033021 43 MOYYI BHAGYAREKHA F B+
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Plant Ecology & PhytogeographyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901033010 44 GEDDAPU JEEVITHA F B

1901033032 45 VOONNA ANDAL SHIVANI F B

1907735051 46 TEMBURU SANTOSHI F B+

1901033025 47 PEDDINA ROHIT F C

1901235021 48 RAYALA DEVI F B

1903535024 49 KANCHU GANESH F C

1700134007 50 DOMANA RAJKUMAR F C

1904535006 51 CHINTA GOWTAMI F C

1909035021 52 MAMIDI ANUSHA F C

1900335012 53 GALI SRI LATHA F C

1900335019 54 KANDA SANDHYA F B+

1900835017 55 MUDDADA SOMESWARA RAO F C

1900835021 56 PALAKA NAVEEN KUMAR F B

1900835005 57 GONDELA MOUNIKA F B+

1909535005 58 BODDEPALLI KAVYA F C

1900134023 59 YAJJALA NAGENDRA VARMA F F No Change (Fail)

1900134019 60 SARISABADRA TEJESWAR RAO F B

1909335035 61 MARUVADA NANDINI F B+

1906535037 62 PANIGRAHI SRAVANI F C

1901035017 63 GORRELA ROHINI F F No Change (Fail)

1900535025 64 SAVARA EMMANUYELU F C

Inorganic, Physical and Organic ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1910141079 1 UNKILI VENKATA RAMANA F F No Change (Fail)

1910135009 2 BOMMALI TEJA F F No Change (Fail)
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Inorganic, Physical and Organic ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1910135008 3 BOMMALI RANI F C

1907235062 4 VANJARAPU VENNELA F F No Change (Fail)

1903835019 5 PENUGUVADA VASANTHA F F No Change (Fail)

1906535047 6 TAMIRIA ANUSHA F C

1606541013 7 DUNNA DURGALA VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

1901941008 8 KALAMATA SAI KUMAR F D

1901941020 9 PITLA ESWARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1905341016 10 DORA SUNEETHA F D

1901035038 11 SANAPALA JOSHNA F D

1901037046 12 SUNKANA SURESH F F No Change (Fail)

1901037040 13 POTNURU SAITARUN F C

1705435011 14 GANESH BEHERA F C

1906941004 15 NIKHILA MYLAPILLI B+ A

1910141070 16 RAYALA VASAVI F C

1809241006 17 BALLEDA SAI F F No Change (Fail)

1900635021 18 PRASANTH PRADHAN F F No Change (Fail)

1608035006 19 CHINTALAPUDI ACHUTA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1906841041 20 LABBA DHANALAKSHMI F F No Change (Fail)

1703235001 21 AMPILLI SATEESH F F No Change (Fail)

1704335009 22 DOLAI PRIYANKA F D

1800735010 23 KARTIK BISAI F C

1800735008 24 JAGADISH BEHERA F C

1600735009 25 PADMANABHO BEHERA F F No Change (Fail)

1800735019 26 PHOKIRO BEHERA F F No Change (Fail)
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Inorganic, Physical and Organic ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1905835020 27 LANDA GAYATRI F C

1908035002 28 ANDHAVARAPU GEETHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904341018 29 DOLAI HARISH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1909435015 30 KONDADA RAMANAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1909435014 31 KOMARIPURI DEVI F C

1700735019 32 MOHAN BEHERA F F No Change (Fail)

1903641044 33 GUDLA NANDINI F C

1903641029 34 DAMODARA SIVAJI F D

1906241040 35 LOTTI SHARMILA F D

1802941007 36 KIMIDI LAVANYA F F No Change (Fail)

1702935003 37 KALA CHANDRAKALA F F No Change (Fail)

1903735032 38 SURADA RAVI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1903641021 39 BORA NARESH F F No Change (Fail)

1903641046 40 GUTLA MOHANARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1609641010 41 GOLLAPALLI RAMANA F F No Change (Fail)

1909635016 42 MOYILI  DILLESWARI F F No Change (Fail)

1901841069 43 YANDA SURESH F F No Change (Fail)

1703635004 44 BIDDIKI LINCY NITHU GOMANGO F F No Change (Fail)

1603635006 45 BONELA HEMANTH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1603635033 46 SHEIK MADEENABABA F F No Change (Fail)

1603635026 47 NAYANA KRISHNA REDDY F F No Change (Fail)

1603635021 48 LINGUBEVARA KURMARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1703641002 49 AKULA VINAY KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1703635031 50 PATNALA UJJWALA F F No Change (Fail)
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Inorganic, Physical and Organic ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1903641122 51 VANKALA VENU F C

1703635034 52 RAGHAVARAPU PRAVEEN KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1702441092 53 KOTTAKOTA UMAMAHESWARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1904135018 54 KINJARAPU RAJESWARI F F No Change (Fail)

1904135032 55 RATNALA HAREESH F F No Change (Fail)

1800841012 56 DUPPADA SURESH F F No Change (Fail)

1804941012 57 GONAPA SAI KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1909141002 58 MEESALA SANTHUKUMARI F C

1901041033 59 GOLLANGI JAGADEESH F C

S1506435006 60 KAMARSI BUJJI F F No Change (Fail)

1701537030 61 YENUGUTALA PRADEEP KUMAR F D

1701541063 62 NEPALI SAMUEL RAJ F F No Change (Fail)

1801535028 63 RIKKA USHA RANI F F No Change (Fail)

1801541015 64 GANGU ANJALI F C

1905637002 65 ALAJANGI SOBHA RANI F D

1905637014 66 JHANSI GELLANKI F C

1901033026 67 PONNADA NAGA BHAVANI B+ A

1907235060 68 SWAPNA KUMARI SINGH F D

1901841013 69 BODDU SRINIVASARAO F C

1908141005 70 POGIRI SAI MAHESH F F No Change (Fail)

1908441005 71 MADDILI TIRUPATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1702341113 72 TANDYALA RAVI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1702441109 73 MODALAVALASA DILLESWARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1802441003 74 ALIGI RAJESH F F No Change (Fail)
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Inorganic, Physical and Organic ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1902441020 75 CHINTHADA DIVYA F F No Change (Fail)

1902441031 76 GANAGALLA SATHYAVATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1902441034 77 GORLE PADMAVATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1902441038 78 IPPILI HARIKA F D

1900138004 79 BADISETTI GANESH F C

1902641009 80 GOKARLA TIRUPATI RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1908741013 81 NAINA BHARATI F F No Change (Fail)

1803535038 82 PASUPUREDDY NARENDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1701235022 83 PANCHIREDDY HARI CHANDANA F F No Change (Fail)

1901241036 84 TIPPANA RAJIV REDDY F F No Change (Fail)

1903541012 85 BOORLI SANTHOSHIKUMARI F C

1903535049 86 RAKOTI HAREESH F F No Change (Fail)

1900141023 87 KANDIVALASA SEKHAR F F No Change (Fail)

1901141063 88 NAGALLA RAMA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1709041043 89 KORRAI POLARAO F D

1909035020 90 MADDI ASHA F C

1801135022 91 KARRI GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1700335005 92 ASURI SAI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1900335005 93 BEJJI ANITHA F D

1900335014 94 GUMMUDU GOWTHAMI F F No Change (Fail)

1904641097 95 RAYAPALLI REVATHI RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1900134019 96 SARISABADRA TEJESWAR RAO F C

1901141039 97 KENGUVA VENKATA MANIKANTA SWAMI F F No Change (Fail)

1801033007 98 BONGU LAVANYA F C



Dr.B R AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, SRIKAKULAM

UG DEGREE FIFTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION REVALUATION RESULT 

10

March 2022

REGNO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES.NO RV

GRADEGRADE
REMARKS

Inorganic, Physical and Organic ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1803541143 99 YEDLA SANTHOSH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1803535032 100 LINGALA SURYA NARAYANA F F No Change (Fail)

1809341020 101 MUNAKALA RAMU F F No Change (Fail)

1909341022 102 MINDI VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

1910037007 103 JAMI TEJA F D

1910037005 104 DHAVALA NAVEEN F F No Change (Fail)

1800331001 105 BADDA DURGAPRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1904235022 106 TADI SAI VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

S1508735032 107 PATTA RAJYALAKSHMI F D

1902735001 108 ARASAVILLI DILEEP KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1903335073 109 POTNURU PUSHPALATHA F F No Change (Fail)

1903341060 110 KANAPAKA RAMA KRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1903341119 111 SOLLANGI PARASURAM F F No Change (Fail)

1903341133 112 VANA SAI SATYANNARAYANA F F No Change (Fail)

1606541050 113 MARADA SAI KIRAN REDDY F F No Change (Fail)

S1506541040 114 MADDELA VISHNU F F No Change (Fail)

1909441007 115 BINGI RUPA F F No Change (Fail)

1908035014 116 GEDELA HARISH F F No Change (Fail)

1900535025 117 SAVARA EMMANUYELU F C

Inorganic, Organic and Physical ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1906041011 1 BURADA MOUNIKA F F No Change (Fail)

1906041026 2 KURAMAPU VENKATA RAMANA F F No Change (Fail)

1906041023 3 KODI RAMAKRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1906041020 4 JOGA JAGANNADHAM F F No Change (Fail)
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Inorganic, Organic and Physical ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1906041043 5 VARANASI RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1905535039 6 VYSYARAJU PADMINI F C

1910135009 7 BOMMALI TEJA F F No Change (Fail)

1910135008 8 BOMMALI RANI F F No Change (Fail)

1901041062 9 MENDA HATAKESHAM F B

1903135007 10 BODDEPALLI SATEESH F C

1903835019 11 PENUGUVADA VASANTHA F C

1906541007 12 BAIRI DHARMARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1806541047 13 MALAGAM MADHAVA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1905935053 14 PONNADA DURGAPRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1909435022 15 MEESALA SREEVANI F F No Change (Fail)

1909435034 16 VARADA GAYATRI F F No Change (Fail)

1909435027 17 PODILAPU SARASWATHI F C

1701041125 18 LANKA PRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1906941004 19 NIKHILA MYLAPILLI A A+

1907735038 20 PATNAIK SUSHMITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1910141061 21 PARRI CHAKRAVARTHI F F No Change (Fail)

1809241006 22 BALLEDA SAI F F No Change (Fail)

1608035006 23 CHINTALAPUDI ACHUTA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1906841076 24 PYDI JHANSY F C

1906835019 25 CHINTU KUMARI F C

1703235001 26 AMPILLI SATEESH F F No Change (Fail)

1600735009 27 PADMANABHO BEHERA F F No Change (Fail)

1800741025 28 NURGOSENO BEHERA F C
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Chemistry - VITITLE OF THE PAPER :

1700741013 29 PANDA SUMITRA F F No Change (Fail)

1903735008 30 DADDA GLORY F D

S1502441052 31 KENGUVA VENKATA SAI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1902441079 32 PATRO  PRIYANKA F F No Change (Fail)

1903641010 33 BANNA RAMAMOHANARAO F C

1906041021 34 KAKARLA MOUNIKA F C

1909435014 35 KOMARIPURI DEVI F F No Change (Fail)

1904341018 36 DOLAI HARISH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1704335005 37 BEHERA DEVAKI F D

1905741015 38 DUMMIDI SANTHOSH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1805741033 39 MUNJETI KRISHNA F C

1905741052 40 RAJAMAHANTHI MADHURI F F No Change (Fail)

1900641033 41 PAILA LOLAKSHI F F No Change (Fail)

S1504235010 42 KANUGULA.SIREESHA F F No Change (Fail)

1900135057 43 VASUPALLI GANDHI F F No Change (Fail)

1706235008 44 GEDELA DURGARAO F C

1702935003 45 KALA CHANDRAKALA F F No Change (Fail)

1903735009 46 ELURU TEJESWARI F F No Change (Fail)

1903641021 47 BORA NARESH F F No Change (Fail)

1809641018 48 GONDU TAVITI NAIDU F B

1809641049 49 SAKKARI KODANDA VENKATA KRISHNA SAI F C

1909635005 50 DUNGA RAMYA F F No Change (Fail)

1901841069 51 YANDA SURESH F F No Change (Fail)

1703635004 52 BIDDIKI LINCY NITHU GOMANGO F F No Change (Fail)
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Chemistry - VITITLE OF THE PAPER :

1603635006 53 BONELA HEMANTH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1603635033 54 SHEIK MADEENABABA F F No Change (Fail)

1603635026 55 NAYANA KRISHNA REDDY F F No Change (Fail)

1603641014 56 CHINTADA SURESH F F No Change (Fail)

1703641002 57 AKULA VINAY KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1703635031 58 PATNALA UJJWALA F F No Change (Fail)

1903641122 59 VANKALA VENU F C

1703635034 60 RAGHAVARAPU PRAVEEN KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1702441092 61 KOTTAKOTA UMAMAHESWARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1904135032 62 RATNALA HAREESH F F No Change (Fail)

1904135034 63 SANAPALA SREEDHAR F B

1901037034 64 PAKKI SAI MRUDULA F B

1804941005 65 CHADUVULA SUBRAHMANYAM F F No Change (Fail)

1704935019 66 KALYANI GOWDO F C

1901041033 67 GOLLANGI JAGADEESH F B

1904135016 68 KILLI PRIYANKA F C

1701537030 69 YENUGUTALA PRADEEP KUMAR F D

1701541015 70 CHINNU POLLAI F C

1701541021 71 DEVADI THEERTHAVENI F F No Change (Fail)

1701541063 72 NEPALI SAMUEL RAJ F C

1807741050 73 MURAPALA JYOTHI F F No Change (Fail)

1901033026 74 PONNADA NAGA BHAVANI A+ A+ No Change

1901841003 75 ADHIKARLA DURGAPRASAD F B

1909941029 76 SIMMA BHAVANI F F No Change (Fail)
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Inorganic, Organic and Physical ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1909941018 77 MADDILA UDAYASANKAR F F No Change (Fail)

1909941017 78 LAVETI VINOD F F No Change (Fail)

1901037004 79 BOLLI ASRITHA F B

S1500841026 80 NALLABARIKI LAKSHMANA RAO F C

1905941036 81 PERUMALI PYDI RAJU F B

1905941025 82 MANTHINA BHASKARA RAO F D

1801041070 83 KARRI GANESH F C

1801041075 84 KHANDAPU PRUDVI SANKAR F F No Change (Fail)

1807741029 85 GUJJU NAVEEN F D

1902441044 86 KANDIVALASA SAI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1902441087 87 PURAPU GOPALA KRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1902441092 88 SEERA LAKSHMANA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1902441096 89 SUVVADA PADMA F F No Change (Fail)

1900138004 90 BADISETTI GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1803541042 91 GUMMADI RAVI KUMAR F C

1803541128 92 SINGURU MAHESH BABU F C

1902641009 93 GOKARLA TIRUPATI RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1908741013 94 NAINA BHARATI F F No Change (Fail)

1901037017 95 KALLEPALLI SAI KALYAN F F No Change (Fail)

1901037006 96 BOMMALI ARJUN F F No Change (Fail)

1808035016 97 KOTTURU GANESH F D

1901041080 98 PETA LAXMI BHASKAR F F No Change (Fail)

1803535038 99 PASUPUREDDY NARENDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1606141010 100 BOTTUKU MANEESH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)
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Inorganic, Organic and Physical ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901241036 101 TIPPANA RAJIV REDDY F F No Change (Fail)

1901235021 102 RAYALA DEVI F F No Change (Fail)

1901241035 103 SRIPURAM SEKHAR F F No Change (Fail)

1901241018 104 KUMMARI BHEEMA RAO F C

1900835031 105 THADELA SANTHOSHI F D

1903541005 106 BANDARI KALYAN F F No Change (Fail)

1903541012 107 BOORLI SANTHOSHIKUMARI F C

1903535049 108 RAKOTI HAREESH F F No Change (Fail)

1904541059 109 POLIREDDI SRINIVASA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1909041032 110 TIRUMAREDDI LAKSHMINARAYANA F C

1609035006 111 KOTTAPALLI PAVANI F F No Change (Fail)

1909035021 112 MAMIDI ANUSHA F F No Change (Fail)

1909035027 113 PINAKANA MOUNIKA F C

1901135010 114 BURADA VINAY F F No Change (Fail)

1901135016 115 DASARI NAVEEN F F No Change (Fail)

1901135049 116 VADAPALLI LAKSHMANAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1901141003 117 BAGGU VASU F C

1902241018 118 VAVILAPALLI GOVINDAMMA F D

1900835017 119 MUDDADA SOMESWARA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1909535005 120 BODDEPALLI KAVYA F F No Change (Fail)

1900134019 121 SARISABADRA TEJESWAR RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1900835032 122 THOLAPU KRISHNAVENI F B

1901141039 123 KENGUVA VENKATA MANIKANTA SWAMI F F No Change (Fail)

1910135006 124 BELAMANA TEJA F C
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Inorganic, Organic and Physical ChemistryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1803535032 125 LINGALA SURYA NARAYANA F F No Change (Fail)

1909341022 126 MINDI VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

1809341022 127 NANDI MADHU F F No Change (Fail)

1910037009 128 MANDAPALLI TARUN KUMAR F C

1910037005 129 DHAVALA NAVEEN F C

1910041026 130 VIBHUTI UPENDRA F D

1800331001 131 BADDA DURGAPRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1900341032 132 KURAMANA KARTHIK KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1904235022 133 TADI SAI VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

1906135031 134 PEDADA PRATHYUSHA F C

1808735026 135 SETHI SANKAR F C

1803341057 136 LABHANA APPALARAJU F F No Change (Fail)

1903341023 137 BONTHU GANESH F C

1903341046 138 GURRALA MANIKANTA F D

1903341097 139 NADIPILLI ATCHUTHA F F No Change (Fail)

1903341102 140 PADALA ARUNA F C

S1506541040 141 MADDELA VISHNU F F No Change (Fail)

1902141002 142 BATAKALA MANI F C

Computer Science- VTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1609242013 1 GUDIYA RASHIK SAHU F C

1903042012 2 PITANI YAMUNA F F No Change (Fail)

1906842006 3 DHARMAVARAPU LAXMINARAYANA F F No Change (Fail)

1905042015 4 NEYYALA NARESH F B

1905042017 5 TAMADA NIMEESHA F B+
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Data Base Management SystemTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901037046 6 SUNKANA SURESH F C

1901040053 7 SURANGI SAIKIRAN F A

1901040054 8 SYLADA MURALIL KRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1905142003 9 ASWINI PINNINTI F F No Change (Fail)

1805442033 10 PATRI SRINU F F No Change (Fail)

1903242004 11 NALLI VASU F B+

1602442122 12 VAVILAPALLI SHIVAJI F C

1901042094 13 RAKKI  PRADHAN F C

1901040057 14 UPADHYAYULA UMA VAISHNAVI F F No Change (Fail)

1804342047 15 MARLA AVINASH F B

1804342055 16 PANDI NARASIMHA F C

1804342089 17 YERRA SAI SAGAR F C

1904342077 18 RAJU BISAI F D

1803640027 19 ERRI SRIKANTH F C

1903640079 20 PAKKI MADHU LATHA F C

1705742035 21 POGIRI RAMBABU F B

1903642027 22 DANDUPATI DHARANI KUMAR F B

1803640002 23 ADHIKARI BHAVANI SANKAR F C

1909642031 24 SEEPANA DURGA PRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1903640073 25 MUNGANDI HARITHA F B

1903640077 26 NIKHIL SENAPATI F B+

1903640130 27 YENNI SAI KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1903640016 28 BORA RAKESH F C

1903640014 29 BHUSARAPU SATYASAGAR F F No Change (Fail)
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Data Base Management SystemTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1903640076 30 NETHALA MANI KANTA F F No Change (Fail)

1803640055 31 KANDULA MOHANKRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1903640009 32 BARATAM TEJESWARI F F No Change (Fail)

1908042017 33 NIRANJAN PORIDA` F D

1908042010 34 KARRI SOMESH F C

1908642043 35 VASUPALLI YEKOVA F C

1905242028 36 YALAMANCHI SAI TEJA F B

1905242024 37 SENAGALA VINOD F C

1905242012 38 KOLA LAKSHMANARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1903640011 39 BARUVA VARSHINI F C

1906742058 40 UPPADA DILIP F C

1906742006 41 BADITYA SAGAR F C

1806742031 42 MADDU CHANIKYA F C

1909042007 43 BONGI SAI KIRAN F C

1902442049 44 PAILA KHAGESWARA RAO F C

1902442058 45 REGANA SAIKUMAR F B

1602442104 46 SIMHADRI GOWTAM F C

1806742027 47 LABALA LIKHITH F F No Change (Fail)

1900140021 48 KUNA SAI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1900140023 49 LINGALA HIMABINDHU F C

1900140022 50 LINGALA CHINDU F F No Change (Fail)

1901142078 51 PEDDINTI DURGAPRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1909042002 52 BADE SANTOSH F B+

1901140052 53 TOLAPU NEELIMA F F No Change (Fail)
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Data Base Management SystemTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1904042055 54 SIMHADRI GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1904042056 55 SIREESHA SANAPALA F F No Change (Fail)

1904442002 56 ANDALA ANITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904442013 57 BOTTA KOKILA F B+

1904442019 58 DUNNA SRIKANYA F C

1904442027 59 KONDE LOKESWARI F C

1904442031 60 MADA JYOTHI F F No Change (Fail)

1904442034 61 MAGUBARI DEEPTHI F B

1904442035 62 MAJJI SHIVANI F C

1904442047 63 SINDHU ANDALA F F No Change (Fail)

1904442048 64 SIVANGI NAVEENA F F No Change (Fail)

1904442053 65 VOONA ASHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904442003 66 ANDALA SRAVANI F C

1904042005 67 BATTINI SUNEELA F F No Change (Fail)

1904042016 68 GONNAKUTI PADMAJA F F No Change (Fail)

1910040055 69 RAKOTI RAJKUMAR F D

1910040031 70 KOTTAKOTA KARTHIK F C

1910040010 71 BENDU RAJESH F F No Change (Fail)

1910040032 72 KUNA VENKATA SAI F F No Change (Fail)

1910040021 73 GOLLANGI HARIBABU F D

1910042038 74 KUNA VASUDEVARAO F D

1910040011 75 BODDEPALLI BALAJI NAIDU F B

1906142023 76 MANDALA JHANSI F F No Change (Fail)

1908742014 77 CHAKALI ASHOK F F No Change (Fail)
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Data Base Management SystemTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1908742076 78 RAJA PANDA F B

S1502042019 79 KUNUKU DHARMA RAO F B

1905142024 80 VAVILAPALLI ADITYA F C

1703342047 81 KILLAMSETTI NIRANJAN F B

1903342085 82 VARANASI VAMSIKRISHNA F B

S1503342053 83 KOTTISA THANUJA F B

S1503342081 84 RAJESWAR RAO LEELA F B

1910040047 85 PODUGU MAHESH F C

1910040008 86 BANGARU KIRAN F C

1910040016 87 CHITTI GOVIND F F No Change (Fail)

Software EngineeringTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901042086 1 PENUGUDURU SRINIVASARAO F C

1806342050 2 YADLA NAGESWARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1910142037 3 PANGA ARUNA F B

1908342038 4 VANKA DEEPIKA F C

1908344011 5 P GEETHANJALI F C

1906842023 6 KORADA SAIPRANATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1905042015 7 NEYYALA NARESH F F No Change (Fail)

1802342003 8 CHALLA TIRUMALA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1905142003 9 ASWINI PINNINTI F F No Change (Fail)

1806342049 10 VANJARAPU SYAMALA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1909242030 11 VYSYARAJU SANTOSHI F F No Change (Fail)

1905942036 12 NAKKA DEVI F B

1901042104 13 SURU MOUNIKA F D
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Software EngineeringTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901042114 14 VOOTAPALLI SAI SUPRAJA F A

1805942019 15 DHANUNJAY GORLE F C

1901040031 16 MANTHAPUDI SUSHMA F C

1906842036 17 PATNANA VENKATESH F B+

1903042012 18 PITANI YAMUNA F F No Change (Fail)

1808842055 19 TELUKALA VINEETH F F No Change (Fail)

1901042061 20 KOVELA SREELEKHA F B

1901042063 21 KUNCHALA RAJESH F F No Change (Fail)

1903442010 22 GANTYADA KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1903442012 23 GUNDA GANAPATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1903442034 24 URITY HARISH KUMAR F C

1903640117 25 SUVVARI MANIVARMA F F No Change (Fail)

1803642006 26 ANNEPU SAHITHI F C

1903640019 27 CHOKKARA SRINU F B+

1903640130 28 YENNI SAI KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1903640016 29 BORA RAKESH F C

1909842023 30 KUNCHALA DEVI F F No Change (Fail)

1905242019 31 PONDARA TEJASRI F B

1905242003 32 BATTINI UDAY KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1900542018 33 KUNDU LIKHITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1901040037 34 MUDDADA SHIVA SAI F F No Change (Fail)

1900342016 35 DUPANA POOJITHA F B+

1901042060 36 KOSTU NEERAJA F C

1905142007 37 GURAVANA PRAMEELA F B
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Software EngineeringTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1900140014 38 DUNNA YAMUNA F F No Change (Fail)

1806742028 39 LABALA PRANEETH F F No Change (Fail)

1901042106 40 TAMADA SANDHYA F F No Change (Fail)

1901040040 41 N PAVANI F C

1900140034 42 PAIDI LEELA F F No Change (Fail)

1903542024 43 MAJJI SAIGANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1901142018 44 CHALUMURI NANDA VARDHAN F F No Change (Fail)

1901142028 45 DHAVALESHWARAPU BHARGAVSAI F D

1901144055 46 TERLI DHANUNJAYA NAIDU F F No Change (Fail)

1901140039 47 MUNI MANIKANTHA F F No Change (Fail)

1901140044 48 PATIVADA DURGA PRASAD F B

1901140052 49 TOLAPU NEELIMA F C

1904042033 50 MALLA BHARGAVI F B+

1904042034 51 MANDALA HANEESH REDDI F F No Change (Fail)

1904042053 52 SAVARA KEERTHANA F B

1904042055 53 SIMHADRI GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1904042058 54 TANGUDU VEENA F F No Change (Fail)

1909542003 55 ANAPARTHI KRISHNAVENI F C

1909542004 56 KODANDARAM BATTALA F C

1909542018 57 JOGI NAVEEN F F No Change (Fail)

1804642001 58 AKASAM DIVYAKUMARI F F No Change (Fail)

1904042005 59 BATTINI SUNEELA F F No Change (Fail)

1904042016 60 GONNAKUTI PADMAJA F F No Change (Fail)

1803542007 61 DUKKA YADAVA RAO F C
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Software EngineeringTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1909342034 62 PANDIRI SWATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1910040010 63 BENDU RAJESH F D

1901042053 64 KHAN RUKSANA F F No Change (Fail)

1908742063 65 MUSKAN BEGUM F B

1901342002 66 ALUGU BALAKRISHNA F C

1905142002 67 ALUGUBILLI KAVITHA F C

1905142024 68 VAVILAPALLI ADITYA F F No Change (Fail)

1909342038 69 PERIMINGI SNEHA F F No Change (Fail)

1906842020 70 KIRRU MALLESU F F No Change (Fail)

1901442018 71 GANTETI YASASWI F C

1902144001 72 BADRI NIRANJANI F F No Change (Fail)

1902144015 73 SUMAN MARPU F C

1902144010 74 MATTA KATYAYANI F B

1908742020 75 DABBIRU SIREESHA PATNAIK F F No Change (Fail)

1900542022 76 LODAGALA RAKESH F C

1900542026 77 PAILA RUDRA F F No Change (Fail)

Microprocessors (Intel 8085)TITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901040006 1 BHASMANGAM LAKSHMI RAJESWARI F F No Change (Fail)

1900140027 2 MANTRI VAMSI KRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1910040031 3 KOTTAKOTA KARTHIK F D

1910040010 4 BENDU RAJESH F F No Change (Fail)

1910040021 5 GOLLANGI HARIBABU F D

1910040024 6 GURUGUBELLI DILEEP KUMAR F C

1810040006 7 CHIGURUPALLI LAKSHMIPATHI F F No Change (Fail)
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Microprocessors (Intel 8085)TITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901440022 8 SURAKASI  PRIYANKA F B

Electronic CommunicationsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901040058 1 URITI SAI DINESH F C

1910040024 2 GURUGUBELLI DILEEP KUMAR F C

Consumer ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901040036 1 MUDDADA AVINASH F B

Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1906041041 1 SIRIPURAPU SRAVANTHI F F No Change (Fail)

1906041043 2 VARANASI RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1909441015 3 CHEPENA RAMBABU F F No Change (Fail)

1907241023 4 GULIVINDALA RAMA KUMARI F F No Change (Fail)

1907241064 5 VANAM SANTHU F C

1907241027 6 KARIMAJJI BHASKARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1907241055 7 POTNURU MANEESHA F F No Change (Fail)

1903041013 8 GUDLA BHARGAVI F F No Change (Fail)

1910142005 9 BONGU HARINADH F F No Change (Fail)

1803842006 10 BANISETTI LOKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1703141083 11 KONNA SANJEEVA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1903141022 12 CHALLA SAI RAM F F No Change (Fail)

1903141028 13 CHINTHU DIVYA F C

1909242008 14 JINAGA KUSUMA F F No Change (Fail)

1901641061 15 SEERAPU MANGAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1901941008 16 KALAMATA SAI KUMAR F C

1906842052 17 TURALA RUPAVATHI F F No Change (Fail)
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Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1906842023 18 KORADA SAIPRANATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1905341003 19 BATNA VAMSI F F No Change (Fail)

1905341030 20 KEMBURU HEMALATHA F B

1905341032 21 LENKA TRIVENI F B

1801042038 22 JOSYULA SUSHMASRI F F No Change (Fail)

1809241036 23 MUNJILA GIRI F F No Change (Fail)

1902042012 24 KARI JANARDHAN F F No Change (Fail)

1902042030 25 RUPPA LAVANYA F F No Change (Fail)

1910141063 26 PEDDI SIVASANKAR F D

1902341018 27 KONDALA PARVATEESAM F F No Change (Fail)

1800841025 28 LAVETI VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

1906841027 29 GUNTAMUKKALA SARITHA F B

1906842047 30 SINGURU JAYALAXMI F F No Change (Fail)

1906842040 31 PUKKALLA DHARANI SUMASREE F F No Change (Fail)

1701042064 32 KORNU SATISH F F No Change (Fail)

1905841034 33 MARIDI DEEPIKA F C

1602442092 34 PUJARI SANTOSH F C

1907241058 35 REDDY SANDHYA F F No Change (Fail)

1904341021 36 DUNNA MOUNIKA F C

1904342014 37 BISAI MARKANDA F F No Change (Fail)

1904342022 38 DOLAI GUNONIDHI F D

1904342025 39 DOLAI SANJU F C

1904342047 40 KASI SAGAR F F No Change (Fail)

1900641033 41 PAILA LOLAKSHI F D
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Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1903641044 42 GUDLA NANDINI F F No Change (Fail)

1903640026 43 GARUGU SRIVALLIKA F O

1905741052 44 RAJAMAHANTHI MADHURI F C

1901042061 45 KOVELA SREELEKHA F F No Change (Fail)

1903442010 46 GANTYADA KUMAR F B

1903442022 47 MOKARA USHASRI F C

1709841055 48 PAIDI VIJAY KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1909841026 49 KARRI NAGARJUNA F F No Change (Fail)

1909841049 50 PATHIVADA CHANDU BABU F F No Change (Fail)

1909841055 51 PENUGURTHI SIVA DURGA PRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1909841059 52 PUTHI RAJESH F F No Change (Fail)

1903642064 53 LOTTI TEJESWARA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1903641010 54 BANNA RAMAMOHANARAO F C

1905637020 55 KOILAPU YAMUNA F A+

1905637022 56 KOTILINGALA SRINU F B

1905637024 57 KUPPILI ANITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1905637027 58 PASINAPILLI KINNERA F F No Change (Fail)

1903640072 59 MUNGANDI GIREESH F F No Change (Fail)

1903640068 60 METTA SONIYA F F No Change (Fail)

1903640077 61 NIKHIL SENAPATI F F No Change (Fail)

1903640019 62 CHOKKARA SRINU F F No Change (Fail)

1603640070 63 MYLAPILLI RAMACHANDRA RAO F C

S1503641036 64 GUDLA HARISH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1903642030 65 ELURU RAJESH F A+
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Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1903640130 66 YENNI SAI KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1903642041 67 JUVVAYI HEMANTH REDDY F F No Change (Fail)

1903640047 68 KIRAN KUMAR SAHU F F No Change (Fail)

1702441092 69 KOTTAKOTA UMAMAHESWARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1908842034 70 YAJJALA KRISHNAVENI F O

1903642125 71 VARANASI ANIL KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1702541019 72 KONERU JYOTSNA F F No Change (Fail)

1902342013 73 GUNDA DHANUNJAYA F F No Change (Fail)

1901040005 74 BASWA AKASH F A+

1701042072 75 LANKILAPALLI SURENDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1901041111 76 VELAMALA JYOTHSNA F B

1909842009 77 CHOWDARI TEJESWARI F F No Change (Fail)

1909842010 78 DURABA SAI GUNASHEKAR F F No Change (Fail)

1905241010 79 GONDU KURMA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1805242032 80 SAMBANA SUREKHA F F No Change (Fail)

1905242024 81 SENAGALA VINOD F F No Change (Fail)

1801542033 82 PADDANA ANITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1605641027 83 MALLA SATYANARAYANA F F No Change (Fail)

1905637009 84 CHAPARA THARUN F O

1905637012 85 GAVARA PRIYANKA F F No Change (Fail)

1905637013 86 GEDELA GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1905637014 87 JHANSI GELLANKI F F No Change (Fail)

1806742013 88 DANGETI RUDRAYYA F F No Change (Fail)

1806742027 89 LABALA LIKHITH F F No Change (Fail)
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Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901040012 90 GANIREDDI DILEEP F C

1605637002 91 BADISETTI NAGA MANI F F No Change (Fail)

1901841069 92 YANDA SURESH F F No Change (Fail)

1901841048 93 PATRUNI GANESH F B

1901841046 94 PALASA UMA F F No Change (Fail)

1706041002 95 ADAPAKA CHAKRAPANI F F No Change (Fail)

1704141078 96 YALAMANCHILI VASU F F No Change (Fail)

1907041008 97 SABBI SHANMUKHA RAO F B

1908141005 98 POGIRI SAI MAHESH F F No Change (Fail)

1701040062 99 VASAPALLI JAYASRI F F No Change (Fail)

1908442010 100 DUVVADA PAVAN KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1602542049 101 VOONA ABHINASH F F No Change (Fail)

1908042018 102 NIRANJAN PRODHAN F F No Change (Fail)

1901942017 103 SEEPANA RAMU F F No Change (Fail)

1909042007 104 BONGI SAI KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1900140014 105 DUNNA YAMUNA F F No Change (Fail)

1900140009 106 BIDDIKA LATHASRI F C

1900140011 107 CHITTI MADHU F F No Change (Fail)

1802441002 108 AKULA VINAY F F No Change (Fail)

1902441020 109 CHINTHADA DIVYA F F No Change (Fail)

1902441071 110 NALLANA DILLESWARI F C

1902441096 111 SUVVADA PADMA F F No Change (Fail)

1902441101 112 UPPADA RAJ KUMAR F O

1902442013 113 DANDI VINEELA DEVI F F No Change (Fail)
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Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1902442032 114 KUNA SADHANA F F No Change (Fail)

1602442104 115 SIMHADRI GOWTAM F F No Change (Fail)

1900141007 116 CHALLA MOHAN F F No Change (Fail)

S1503541085 117 LUTTA SANKARA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1703541070 118 KALISETTI KANNAMNAIDU F F No Change (Fail)

1803541135 119 VAKADA BANGARI F F No Change (Fail)

1803541141 120 YARABOTHU NAVEEN F F No Change (Fail)

1902641009 121 GOKARLA TIRUPATI RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1908741013 122 NAINA BHARATI F B

1901037017 123 KALLEPALLI SAI KALYAN F F No Change (Fail)

1908541004 124 KUMMARI ARUN F C

1908541008 125 SRIDHARAPU NEVEEN F F No Change (Fail)

1903541011 126 BODDEPALLI PURNAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1903541012 127 BOORLI SANTHOSHIKUMARI F F No Change (Fail)

1903541013 128 BOTCHA SHIVA SANKAR F F No Change (Fail)

1903541017 129 DANNANA KRISHNA PRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1903541032 130 JAGGUROTHU SAIBABA F F No Change (Fail)

1903541063 131 PISINI RAMU F C

1700140048 132 PUNYA NEELAVENI F F No Change (Fail)

1700143037 133 POLAKI RAJASEKHAR F F No Change (Fail)

1901142097 134 SRUNGARAM SESHA PRIYANKA F D

1901144002 135 BAYANA MEGHANA F O

1901144013 136 GONDELA NAGAMANI F F No Change (Fail)

1901144014 137 GORU VAGDEVI F F No Change (Fail)
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Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1804541111 138 YADLA RENUKA F C

1804541017 139 BHOGAPURAPU VENKATA RAVIKUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1904541033 140 GURAVANA SWATHI F B

1801141075 141 PALISETTI ATCHUTA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1901140044 142 PATIVADA DURGA PRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1901141039 143 KENGUVA VENKATA MANIKANTA SWAMI F C

1904042027 144 KONCHADA JEEVITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904642024 145 KONAPALA LAVANYA F C

1900142036 146 PALLI MANIKANTHA F F No Change (Fail)

1604641016 147 BATTULA APPARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1604641090 148 NALLI KRISHNA MURTY F F No Change (Fail)

1804641013 149 BALLA ARUNKUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1904641037 150 JAKKAMPUDI DEVIKA F F No Change (Fail)

1901144057 151 TOLAPI ARUN KUMAR F D

1604041004 152 BATSALA PADMA F F No Change (Fail)

1904041015 153 RELLA SRIJA F F No Change (Fail)

1901040058 154 URITI SAI DINESH F F No Change (Fail)

1909342044 155 REDDI RAKESH KUMAR F D

1909341022 156 MINDI VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

1910040031 157 KOTTAKOTA KARTHIK F D

1910040010 158 BENDU RAJESH F F No Change (Fail)

1910037005 159 DHAVALA NAVEEN F F No Change (Fail)

1910041002 160 BANDI KOWSHIK F C

1710042028 161 SHEIK MANSOOR F C
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Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1910042020 162 GEMBALI YASWANTH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1910040011 163 BODDEPALLI BALAJI NAIDU F F No Change (Fail)

1604542023 164 GURAVANA GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1800341033 165 KUNDANGI AKHIL F F No Change (Fail)

1900341014 166 BURELA JAGGARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1908742001 167 ABHILASH GOUDO F F No Change (Fail)

1908742063 168 MUSKAN BEGUM F F No Change (Fail)

1908742059 169 MOHAMMAD NAJREEN F F No Change (Fail)

1908742076 170 RAJA PANDA F F No Change (Fail)

1804841027 171 PUVVALASARI NARESH F F No Change (Fail)

1905142024 172 VAVILAPALLI ADITYA F F No Change (Fail)

1803341077 173 NETETI SATYANNARAYANA F C

1803341132 174 VAVILAPALLI JAGADEESH F F No Change (Fail)

1803342042 175 KOPPARA SRINIVASA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1903341084 176 MAJJI GOUTHAM F F No Change (Fail)

1903341102 177 PADALA ARUNA F F No Change (Fail)

1903341131 178 VAKADA VASU F F No Change (Fail)

1903341141 179 VISAI NAGARAJU F F No Change (Fail)

1903342061 180 PANDRANKI RAKESH F B

1903342084 181 VANKA BHARGAVI F C

1903342085 182 VARANASI VAMSIKRISHNA F D

1803842046 183 VYSYARAJU PRASANTHI F F No Change (Fail)

1909341030 184 PEDADA SWATHI F C

1910040042 185 PASUPU REDDY NAGARAJU F F No Change (Fail)
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Ring Theory & Vector calculusTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1910040008 186 BANGARU KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1906542018 187 GEDILA JYOTHIKUMARI F F No Change (Fail)

1906842050 188 THOTA LALITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1906841061 189 PADHI JAGADEESH F F No Change (Fail)

1901440022 190 SURAKASI  PRIYANKA F D

1901442056 191 POLISETTI  DHEDEEPYA F F No Change (Fail)

1902141018 192 YERUPALLI JHANSI F B

1900542022 193 LODAGALA RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1900542026 194 PAILA RUDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1900542018 195 KUNDU LIKHITHA F F No Change (Fail)

Linear AlgebraTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1906041043 1 VARANASI RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1907241056 2 REDDY BHAVANI F F No Change (Fail)

1910142025 3 KORNU ROHINI F C

1908342038 4 VANKA DEEPIKA F C

1901041062 5 MENDA HATAKESHAM F F No Change (Fail)

1909242008 6 JINAGA KUSUMA F F No Change (Fail)

1903141087 7 MENDA HARI SHANKAR F C

1903141121 8 POTHALA SRAVANI F C

1901641061 9 SEERAPU MANGAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1906541007 10 BAIRI DHARMARAO F C

1901041032 11 GOLIVI SOME NAIDU F F No Change (Fail)

1906842052 12 TURALA RUPAVATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1902042012 13 KARI JANARDHAN F F No Change (Fail)
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Linear AlgebraTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1906941004 14 NIKHILA MYLAPILLI F C

1902042030 15 RUPPA LAVANYA F F No Change (Fail)

1910141070 16 RAYALA VASAVI F F No Change (Fail)

1910141014 17 CHINTHU LAKSHMANA RAO F B

1905141009 18 GEMBALI MOUNIKA F B

1902341018 19 KONDALA PARVATEESAM F B

1906841041 20 LABBA DHANALAKSHMI F F No Change (Fail)

1903741030 21 PINDI APPALARAJU F B

1903741025 22 PALLA NAGARAJU F C

1903741005 23 BONULA CHAKRADHARA RAO F C

1903742013 24 KALLAPALLI DHAMAYANTHI F F No Change (Fail)

1906041041 25 SIRIPURAPU SRAVANTHI F C

1904341021 26 DUNNA MOUNIKA F F No Change (Fail)

1905741052 27 RAJAMAHANTHI MADHURI F B

1900641033 28 PAILA LOLAKSHI F F No Change (Fail)

1703442035 29 PATHINA SAI KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1903742023 30 NARALA VASUNDHARA F F No Change (Fail)

1903742007 31 CHUKKA RAJESWARI F F No Change (Fail)

1903642114 32 TALABHAKTULA DIVYA F C

1905637024 33 KUPPILI ANITHA F F No Change (Fail)

S1503641036 34 GUDLA HARISH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1903641122 35 VANKALA VENU F F No Change (Fail)

1701042072 36 LANKILAPALLI SURENDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1908042017 37 NIRANJAN PORIDA` F C
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1908042010 38 KARRI SOMESH F F No Change (Fail)

1909842042 39 PYDI HARIKRISHNA F B

1906441016 40 PANDIRIPALLI DHANALAKSMI F B

1905242018 41 PEDDIREDDY TEJASRI F C

1605242018 42 KAMBAPU MANIKANTA F B

1905242024 43 SENAGALA VINOD F F No Change (Fail)

1605641027 44 MALLA SATYANARAYANA F F No Change (Fail)

1905637014 45 JHANSI GELLANKI F F No Change (Fail)

1901841046 46 PALASA UMA F F No Change (Fail)

1909941001 47 ALLU RAMARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1907041008 48 SABBI SHANMUKHA RAO F C

1701040062 49 VASAPALLI JAYASRI F F No Change (Fail)

1908442009 50 DUNNA MANJU F F No Change (Fail)

1702341113 51 TANDYALA RAVI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1900142059 52 VATTI DEEPIKA A A No Change

1902144011 53 MATTA SARANYA F D

1700143033 54 NETHINTI HARI KRISHNA F D

S1503541085 55 LUTTA SANKARA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1803541042 56 GUMMADI RAVI KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1901037017 57 KALLEPALLI SAI KALYAN F F No Change (Fail)

1900140010 58 BIRUDUGANTI BHANU PRAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1903541005 59 BANDARI KALYAN F C

1903541011 60 BODDEPALLI PURNAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1903541013 61 BOTCHA SHIVA SANKAR F F No Change (Fail)
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1700143037 62 POLAKI RAJASEKHAR F F No Change (Fail)

1901141081 63 POTURAJU SUDARSANARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1901142055 64 LAKSHMI PAPPALA F F No Change (Fail)

1901140044 65 PATIVADA DURGA PRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1901141003 66 BAGGU VASU F F No Change (Fail)

1901141039 67 KENGUVA VENKATA MANIKANTA SWAMI F F No Change (Fail)

1904042053 68 SAVARA KEERTHANA F F No Change (Fail)

1905441010 69 DUNNA JAGADEESWARI F F No Change (Fail)

1904041015 70 RELLA SRIJA F C

1909342032 71 PADALA BALAKRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1909342034 72 PANDIRI SWATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1909340001 73 ELAPANDA HARANADH F C

1909341022 74 MINDI VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

1910042064 75 TELUKUTI SUMANTH F C

1910040011 76 BODDEPALLI BALAJI NAIDU F F No Change (Fail)

1604542023 77 GURAVANA GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1604542039 78 NARAVA RAMBABU F C

1804542023 79 LAVETI HIMANTHI F F No Change (Fail)

1800341033 80 KUNDANGI AKHIL F F No Change (Fail)

1803341050 81 KINTALI DHILLESWARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1803342042 82 KOPPARA SRINIVASA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1903340011 83 SAAHUKARI ADITHYA F B

1903341017 84 BHOGAPURAPU LAKSHMI LAVANYA F F No Change (Fail)

1903341084 85 MAJJI GOUTHAM F F No Change (Fail)



Dr.B R AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, SRIKAKULAM

UG DEGREE FIFTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION REVALUATION RESULT 

36

March 2022

REGNO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES.NO RV

GRADEGRADE
REMARKS

Linear AlgebraTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1903341141 86 VISAI NAGARAJU F F No Change (Fail)

1903342061 87 PANDRANKI RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1903342077 88 SAVARA SURENDRA F B

1903342084 89 VANKA BHARGAVI F F No Change (Fail)

1903342085 90 VARANASI VAMSIKRISHNA F B

1901041098 91 SELLI HEMA SUNDARA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1909341030 92 PEDADA SWATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1906842034 93 PAMOTI KIRANKUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1902144010 94 MATTA KATYAYANI F F No Change (Fail)

1900542022 95 LODAGALA RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1900542026 96 PAILA RUDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1900542018 97 KUNDU LIKHITHA F F No Change (Fail)

ImmunologyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1900134019 1 SARISABADRA TEJESWAR RAO F D

1900134023 2 YAJJALA NAGENDRA VARMA F F No Change (Fail)

Electricity, Magnetism & ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901042080 1 PAGOTI SHANMUKHA RAO F C

1901042085 2 PEDADA VENKATA RAMANA F C

1601041202 3 PUJARI SAI KUMAR F B

1701041256 4 VATTAM SRUTHI F C

1910142042 5 PITTA CHANDRASEKHAR F D

1910141001 6 ADASADA SISINDRI F C

1607841003 7 ANNEPU DAMODARA F F No Change (Fail)

1908342014 8 DUVVADA CHANDINI F C
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Electricity, Magnetism & ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1908342038 9 VANKA DEEPIKA F F No Change (Fail)

1802641031 10 KUMMARI PRASADA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1802641009 11 BOLLABAY HEMA RAO F C

1901041062 12 MENDA HATAKESHAM F F No Change (Fail)

1803142044 13 SALAPAKA KAVYA F C

1903141028 14 CHINTHU DIVYA F C

1903141073 15 KORNU MOUNIKA F B

1703842014 16 GADDI PRUDHVI RAJ F F No Change (Fail)

1803842018 17 DINDI VAMSI F F No Change (Fail)

1906542001 18 ANGURU USHA F C

1906541007 19 BAIRI DHARMARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1906542049 20 REYYI PRASANTHI F C

1806541047 21 MALAGAM MADHAVA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1906542002 22 ATTADA NIRUSHA F F No Change (Fail)

1606541013 23 DUNNA DURGALA VENKATESH F C

1901941008 24 KALAMATA SAI KUMAR F C

1901941020 25 PITLA ESWARARAO F C

1906842052 26 TURALA RUPAVATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1806842051 27 VANDRASI PRASAD F C

1906842023 28 KORADA SAIPRANATHI F C

1905341003 29 BATNA VAMSI F C

1905341082 30 MEESALA VIJAYAMADHAVAN F C

1805341002 31 ADANGI PRAMEELA F F No Change (Fail)

1905341032 32 LENKA TRIVENI F F No Change (Fail)
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Electricity, Magnetism & ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1905042017 33 TAMADA NIMEESHA F C

1905942053 34 YADLA PAVAN KALYAN F C

1601041198 35 PONNADA SUNIL KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1901042089 36 POTURAJU YERRANNAIDU F D

1901042040 37 GARIKI DHANUNJAY F F No Change (Fail)

1805442033 38 PATRI SRINU F B

1903341132 39 VAMPURU MOHAN KRISHNA F C

1906941004 40 NIKHILA MYLAPILLI B+ A

1801042102 41 SUNKARI SUSHMITA F C

1806342034 42 NETHINTI ROHINI F C

1910141014 43 CHINTHU LAKSHMANA RAO F C

1905941049 44 TUMMI HAREESH F B+

1905942012 45 DHARMAVARAPU PRAKASH F B

1901042077 46 NAVAGANA BALAKRISHNA F C

1902341018 47 KONDALA PARVATEESAM F C

1905541014 48 GADILLI JAGADEESH F C

1601041224 49 SEEPANA SARATH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1800841025 50 LAVETI VENKATESH F C

1800841017 51 KALAVA TIRUMALA RAO F D

1908042008 52 JAMUNA POLLAI F C

1908042029 53 TALADA VINEETH F F No Change (Fail)

1908041041 54 YEDDU GIRI F C

1906842030 55 MEDAPALLI BHANUKIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1906841041 56 LABBA DHANALAKSHMI F F No Change (Fail)
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1701042064 57 KORNU SATISH F F No Change (Fail)

1905841020 58 DUMMU MOHANA RAO F C

1903741030 59 PINDI APPALARAJU F F No Change (Fail)

1903741005 60 BONULA CHAKRADHARA RAO F C

1903742013 61 KALLAPALLI DHAMAYANTHI F C

1808042008 62 KHADANGA SANDHYA RANI F F No Change (Fail)

1602441145 63 PRAGADA NAVEEN KUMAR F C

1904341079 64 SOURASI GANGADHAR RAO F C

1601041068 65 ENUKOTI SRIHARSHA F D

1808841044 66 PONDARA NAVEEN F B

1904241012 67 KONDETI SAIRAJU F B

1903641015 68 BATNA SOMESWARARAO F B

1903641044 69 GUDLA NANDINI F B

1903641025 70 CHETTU LOKESH F C

1903641026 71 CHINTALAPUDI SRINIVAS F F No Change (Fail)

1804341051 72 KAYALA SIREESHA F C

1901042061 73 KOVELA SREELEKHA F B

1901042063 74 KUNCHALA RAJESH F C

1902941002 75 KEMBURU RAMA KRISHNA F B

1902941001 76 BOTCHA GANESH F C

1802941007 77 KIMIDI LAVANYA F F No Change (Fail)

1702941001 78 ABOTULA SURESH F B

1903442034 79 URITY HARISH KUMAR F C

1909841001 80 ALLADA SAIKUMAR F C
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Electricity, Magnetism & ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1909841026 81 KARRI NAGARJUNA F C

1909841049 82 PATHIVADA CHANDU BABU F F No Change (Fail)

1903742027 83 RUPPA MAHESH F F No Change (Fail)

1903742010 84 GABU JYOTSNA F C

1903742007 85 CHUKKA RAJESWARI F B

1903742008 86 DARMAVARAPU SWATHI F C

1903742015 87 KORADA UDAYASANKAR F B

1903742004 88 BORA VAGDEVI F B

1903641014 89 BARLA RAJU F F No Change (Fail)

1903642027 90 DANDUPATI DHARANI KUMAR F C

1903641046 91 GUTLA MOHANARAO F F No Change (Fail)

S1503642034 92 KIMIDI PRIYANKA F F No Change (Fail)

1803642006 93 ANNEPU SAHITHI F F No Change (Fail)

1703341096 94 SAMBHANA RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1609641010 95 GOLLAPALLI RAMANA F C

1809641049 96 SAKKARI KODANDA VENKATA KRISHNA SAI F C

1909641037 97 LAVETI INDUMATHI F B

1903642041 98 JUVVAYI HEMANTH REDDY F C

1803641080 99 PATTANA DIVYA F C

1702541019 100 KONERU JYOTSNA F C

1602542022 101 KATA JYOTHI F F No Change (Fail)

1800841012 102 DUPPADA SURESH F F No Change (Fail)

1905942015 103 GUNAPU PAVANI F B

1908042010 104 KARRI SOMESH F C
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Electricity, Magnetism & ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1804941037 105 SAI PATRO F F No Change (Fail)

S1503441068 106 MUGADA KURMA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1909842010 107 DURABA SAI GUNASHEKAR F F No Change (Fail)

S1501541049 108 KARRI TIRUPATHI RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1701541049 109 LANKANA ARUNA F B

1701542029 110 KUNA VENKATESH F B

1801541015 111 GANGU ANJALI F C

1605641027 112 MALLA SATYANARAYANA F F No Change (Fail)

1905641024 113 UTTARAKAVATAM LOKESWARARAO F B

S1503641036 114 GUDLA HARISH KUMAR F C

1900542018 115 KUNDU LIKHITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1806742027 116 LABALA LIKHITH F F No Change (Fail)

1808041013 117 KAKARLA YOGI THARUN F C

1901841003 118 ADHIKARLA DURGAPRASAD F B

1700242052 119 SALANA GOWTHAMI F C

1909941017 120 LAVETI VINOD F C

1909942015 121 SALIHUNDAM ASHAJYOTI F F No Change (Fail)

1904142035 122 POGIRI KALYANI F B

1901042019 123 CHALAPAKA PUSHPALATHA F B+

1905941036 124 PERUMALI PYDI RAJU F C

1905941025 125 MANTHINA BHASKARA RAO F C

1704141012 126 CHALLA HIRANMAI F C

1608141034 127 VAVILAPALLI RAMESH F B

1708141009 128 EEDI PRASAD F C



Dr.B R AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, SRIKAKULAM

UG DEGREE FIFTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION REVALUATION RESULT 

42

March 2022

REGNO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES.NO RV

GRADEGRADE
REMARKS
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1908141005 129 POGIRI SAI MAHESH F F No Change (Fail)

1908442010 130 DUVVADA PAVAN KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1908441005 131 MADDILI TIRUPATHI F C

1602542049 132 VOONA ABHINASH F B

1602542036 133 PATNAIK RAJKUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1908042018 134 NIRANJAN PRODHAN F F No Change (Fail)

1901942017 135 SEEPANA RAMU F F No Change (Fail)

1802441002 136 AKULA VINAY F C

1902441031 137 GANAGALLA SATHYAVATHI F C

1902441034 138 GORLE PADMAVATHI F C

1902441044 139 KANDIVALASA SAI KUMAR F C

1902442032 140 KUNA SADHANA F F No Change (Fail)

1902442049 141 PAILA KHAGESWARA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1602442104 142 SIMHADRI GOWTAM F F No Change (Fail)

1603541067 143 KONKENA SATHISH F B

1803541019 144 BORA SAI GIRIDHARA REDDY F C

1803541128 145 SINGURU MAHESH BABU F C

1803541141 146 YARABOTHU NAVEEN F C

1806742028 147 LABALA PRANEETH F C

1902641009 148 GOKARLA TIRUPATI RAO F C

1908741013 149 NAINA BHARATI F C

1908742077 150 RANGALA KAVITA F C

1910141057 151 PALAKONDA RAMACHANDRARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1908541004 152 KUMMARI ARUN F C
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Electricity, Magnetism & ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901241018 153 KUMMARI BHEEMA RAO F C

1904641037 154 JAKKAMPUDI DEVIKA F B

1903541005 155 BANDARI KALYAN F C

1903541011 156 BODDEPALLI PURNAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1903541012 157 BOORLI SANTHOSHIKUMARI F C

1903541032 158 JAGGUROTHU SAIBABA F C

1700143037 159 POLAKI RAJASEKHAR F C

1901141081 160 POTURAJU SUDARSANARAO F D

1901141106 161 VADDIPALLI MANI KANTA F F No Change (Fail)

1604542025 162 JADDU PRIYANKA F C

1601141113 163 TERLI UPENDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1904042027 164 KONCHADA JEEVITHA F C

1904042028 165 KORLA GAYATRI F B+

1904042052 166 SASUMANA SATHWIKA F B

1904042053 167 SAVARA KEERTHANA F F No Change (Fail)

1904042055 168 SIMHADRI GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1904042056 169 SIREESHA SANAPALA F C

1704441012 170 KADAMBALA VAMSI F C

1904442047 171 SINDHU ANDALA F C

1904442048 172 SIVANGI NAVEENA F B

1904641055 173 KONCHADA SATYAVATHI F C

1904642024 174 KONAPALA LAVANYA F C

1909542003 175 ANAPARTHI KRISHNAVENI F F No Change (Fail)

1909542004 176 KODANDARAM BATTALA F C
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Electricity, Magnetism & ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1909542018 177 JOGI NAVEEN F C

1607841011 178 GANTA SRINU F D

1604641016 179 BATTULA APPARAO F C

1904641026 180 DHARMAVARAPU RAJESWARI F B

1904641032 181 GORLE NEELAVENI F C

1901041073 182 PALLI SATEESH F C

1604041004 183 BATSALA PADMA F F No Change (Fail)

1904042017 184 GUJJALA MADHURI F B

1904042025 185 KAPPA SAI SIREESHA F O

1803542007 186 DUKKA YADAVA RAO F C

1809341012 187 GOLLAPALLI CHAKRA PANI F C

1910042043 188 MENDA RAMYA F C

1604542039 189 NARAVA RAMBABU F C

1604542016 190 EEDALA VENKATA RAMANA F C

1600341031 191 LANDA TARJAN F F No Change (Fail)

1900341014 192 BURELA JAGGARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1806141034 193 MAJJI MANOJ F F No Change (Fail)

1806142038 194 PATNANA KALYANI F C

1906141036 195 PARAPATI YOGESWARI F C

1802641027 196 KOVVURU USHARANI F B

1908742014 197 CHAKALI ASHOK F F No Change (Fail)

1908742076 198 RAJA PANDA F C

1908742025 199 DINDI PAVAN KUMAR F B

1908742017 200 CHATLA PRASANT REDDY F C
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1908742081 201 ROKALLA DILIP F F No Change (Fail)

1901342036 202 SIMHADRI VAMSI KRISHNA F C

1901342002 203 ALUGU BALAKRISHNA F C

1901341013 204 GOUDO SRIHARI F C

1801342016 205 LOLUGU HARIKA F F No Change (Fail)

1801042114 206 VYSYARAJU HIMA RAMA RAJA SEKHAR F B

1905142024 207 VAVILAPALLI ADITYA F F No Change (Fail)

1803342042 208 KOPPARA SRINIVASA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1903341017 209 BHOGAPURAPU LAKSHMI LAVANYA F C

1903341060 210 KANAPAKA RAMA KRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1903341119 211 SOLLANGI PARASURAM F C

1903341131 212 VAKADA VASU F C

1903341141 213 VISAI NAGARAJU F B

1903342010 214 CHANDRIKA RUNKU F B+

1903342085 215 VARANASI VAMSIKRISHNA F C

1803842046 216 VYSYARAJU PRASANTHI F F No Change (Fail)

S1506541040 217 MADDELA VISHNU F F No Change (Fail)

1906842034 218 PAMOTI KIRANKUMAR F C

1908742019 219 DABBIRU PREMKUMAR PATNAIK F C

1901442013 220 DHARMAVARAPU SINDHUJA F C

1901442084 221 VULLAKULA DRAKSHAYANI F C

1902141001 222 ATHAPAKALA HARIKA F B

1908742020 223 DABBIRU SIREESHA PATNAIK F C

1908742078 224 RANGALA LATHA F C
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Electricity, Magnetism & ElectronicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1800541032 225 JANAPANA RAKESH F B

1900542022 226 LODAGALA RAKESH F C

Modern PhysicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1910142042 1 PITTA CHANDRASEKHAR F F No Change (Fail)

1903141087 2 MENDA HARI SHANKAR F F No Change (Fail)

1901641061 3 SEERAPU MANGAMMA F C

1906542057 4 UDAYASANKAR NEPAKO F B

1901041032 5 GOLIVI SOME NAIDU F B

1601941035 6 MUNGANTI GIREESH KUMAR F B

1901042040 7 GARIKI DHANUNJAY F D

1906941004 8 NIKHILA MYLAPILLI A A No Change

1910141061 9 PARRI CHAKRAVARTHI F C

1910141063 10 PEDDI SIVASANKAR F C

1905942012 11 DHARMAVARAPU PRAKASH F B

1902341018 12 KONDALA PARVATEESAM F C

1801042034 13 ILAPANDA SUVESHA F C

1905841020 14 DUMMU MOHANA RAO F B

1905841034 15 MARIDI DEEPIKA F B

1903641015 16 BATNA SOMESWARARAO F F No Change (Fail)

1903641116 17 THOOTA MOHAN KUMAR F C

1706241013 18 BUGATHA LAKSHMEEKANTAM F B

1703442035 19 PATHINA SAI KIRAN F F No Change (Fail)

1903442034 20 URITY HARISH KUMAR F C

1909841026 21 KARRI NAGARJUNA F F No Change (Fail)
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Modern PhysicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1909841049 22 PATHIVADA CHANDU BABU F B

1903641021 23 BORA NARESH F F No Change (Fail)

1803642006 24 ANNEPU SAHITHI F C

1801141106 25 UTTARAVALLI ANUSHA F F No Change (Fail)

1703341096 26 SAMBHANA RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1909641037 27 LAVETI INDUMATHI F B

1903641122 28 VANKALA VENU F C

1903641014 29 BARLA RAJU F B

1602542022 30 KATA JYOTHI F B

1804941029 31 NEYYELA MOHANA RAO F C

1804941034 32 PIRIYA ANIL F F No Change (Fail)

1804942037 33 TEMBURU CHANDRAKANTH F F No Change (Fail)

1909141002 34 MEESALA SANTHUKUMARI F C

1909842023 35 KUNCHALA DEVI F C

1805241030 36 LAVETI PAVAN KALYAN F B

1905242024 37 SENAGALA VINOD F F No Change (Fail)

1801542033 38 PADDANA ANITHA F C

1900542018 39 KUNDU LIKHITHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904142014 40 GORLE BHARGAVI F B

1904142046 41 TAMMINENI RAJYALAKSHMI F C

1804142036 42 POTNURU SHARISHMA F C

1706041002 43 ADAPAKA CHAKRAPANI F C

1704141004 44 BADDI CHINNA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1908441005 45 MADDILI TIRUPATHI F C
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1602542036 46 PATNAIK RAJKUMAR F C

1705142002 47 BABBADI ARAVIND F C

1909042007 48 BONGI SAI KIRAN F C

1902641009 49 GOKARLA TIRUPATI RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1907241045 50 NEDHIRI JYOTHI F C

1903541080 51 VANDANA LAKSHMUNNAIDU F B

1903542037 52 SUVVARI PADMA F C

1901142064 53 MATCHA ANUSHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904042053 54 SAVARA KEERTHANA F C

1803541143 55 YEDLA SANTHOSH KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1909342034 56 PANDIRI SWATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1909342040 57 POKATHOTA HARITHA F C

1909342044 58 REDDI RAKESH KUMAR F C

1809342008 59 BODDEPALLI TEJESWARI F B

1809341022 60 NANDI MADHU F D

1910042038 61 KUNA VASUDEVARAO F C

S1508742088 62 TIPPANA RAASI F C

1908742063 63 MUSKAN BEGUM F F No Change (Fail)

1901342036 64 SIMHADRI VAMSI KRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1905142024 65 VAVILAPALLI ADITYA F F No Change (Fail)

1803341059 66 LAVETI SIVA KUMAR F B

1903341060 67 KANAPAKA RAMA KRISHNA F F No Change (Fail)

1903341083 68 MAJJI DEVI PRASAD F C

1903341097 69 NADIPILLI ATCHUTHA F B
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Modern PhysicsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1803842046 70 VYSYARAJU PRASANTHI F C

S1506541040 71 MADDELA VISHNU F F No Change (Fail)

1901442013 72 DHARMAVARAPU SINDHUJA F B

1902342034 73 TANGI GOVINDA F C

Sampling Techniques and Design of ExperimentsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1902144010 1 MATTA KATYAYANI F C

Quality and ReliabilityTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1902144011 1 MATTA SARANYA F B

1901144055 2 TERLI DHANUNJAYA NAIDU F F No Change (Fail)

1902144010 3 MATTA KATYAYANI F F No Change (Fail)

Animal BioTechnologyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1905535039 1 VYSYARAJU PADMINI F D

1903035010 2 CHINTU JHANSI F F No Change (Fail)

1910135034 3 LADI MANEESHA F F No Change (Fail)

1803135001 4 ADAPAKA RAJESWARI F B

1908035018 5 LIMMA MATHUEL F B

1901635026 6 SAVADA ARUNA F C

1901635031 7 YAMALA BHARATAMMA F B

1901635022 8 NALLAPATRUNI GOWRI F B

1905935011 9 BOTHSA DIVYA F B+

1910135008 10 BOMMALI RANI F B+

1908035027 11 PRIYANKA DALAI F C

1600735009 12 PADMANABHO BEHERA F B+

1905835020 13 LANDA GAYATRI F C
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Animal BioTechnologyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1905735062 14 YENDAVA DIVYA F B+

1905735018 15 CHALLA TEJASWARI F B+

1903735009 16 ELURU TEJESWARI F C

1904935039 17 LUKALAPU GEETHA F B+

1904935045 18 NEYYALA GAYATHRI F B+

1904935050 19 PUVVALA AKHILA F B+

1904135018 20 KINJARAPU RAJESWARI F B

1902335001 21 ARUVELLI CHANDU F B+

1904135006 22 CHANCHALA JHANSI F B

1904135014 23 KAGANA PUSPA F C

1901835042 24 SEEMALA DEEPIKA F B+

1803535016 25 DUMPA GOWRAMMA F C

1803535038 26 PASUPUREDDY NARENDRA F B

1803535056 27 TIRUMAREDDY DEEPIKA F B

1903535049 28 RAKOTI HAREESH F C

1903535050 29 RANDHI RAMADEVI F B+

1909035005 30 BORA GOWTAMI F B

1901135016 31 DASARI NAVEEN F F No Change (Fail)

1909535005 32 BODDEPALLI KAVYA F B+

1909335034 33 MANNE KRANTHI CHOWDARY F B

1901335040 34 PATNANA TIRUMALA RAO F C

1901035017 35 GORRELA ROHINI F B

1802335006 36 GODDU SAI SWARUP F B+

Animal HusbandryTITLE OF THE PAPER :
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Animal HusbandryTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901635022 1 NALLAPATRUNI GOWRI F B

1905935053 2 PONNADA DURGAPRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1906335001 3 AAVALA RADHA F B+

1906335027 4 MOLLI RAJESWARI F B

1906335030 5 PALLI REVATHI F A

1901035018 6 IJJU KRANTI MOHAN F B+

1900146013 7 KOMANAPALLI RAKESH F D

1904135031 8 PYDI BHAVANI F F No Change (Fail)

1902335001 9 ARUVELLI CHANDU F B

1904135016 10 KILLI PRIYANKA F C

1903635045 11 THALLAVALASA SUNEETHA F C

1903535024 12 KANCHU GANESH F B

1903535039 13 NEDURU JEEVAN KUMAR F B+

1900135041 14 PALINA SETHU MADHAVI F B

1900146008 15 GUNDU SOWJANYA F C

1903335062 16 PALAKA PRAMILA RANI F C

Cost AccountingTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1903062003 1 BOMMALI LAKSHMANARAO F C

1608361012 2 KONCHADA MANOJ KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1604562002 3 ALTHI SRINIVASARAO F F No Change (Fail)

Commercial GeographyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1908361003 1 JANAPAREDDI NEERAJA F C

Goods & Service Tax FundamentalsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1909461043 1 PAKANATI BHAVANI KUMARI F B+



Dr.B R AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, SRIKAKULAM

UG DEGREE FIFTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION REVALUATION RESULT 

52

March 2022

REGNO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES.NO RV

GRADEGRADE
REMARKS

Rural and farm creditTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1900461009 1 KONARI ESWARA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

TaxationTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1908062006 1 KOTTA YOGENDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1908062002 2 BHALLU GANDHI F C

1908062010 3 TADELA MANIKANTA F F No Change (Fail)

1903862006 4 GODABA BHANUPRASAD F C

1804362009 5 CHEEDI SONY F D

1904362007 6 GORU PRATYUSHA F C

1904362011 7 JANGAM VENU GOPAL F B+

1905762013 8 CHALLA SRINU F F No Change (Fail)

1904762041 9 SIMHADRI VENKATESH F F No Change (Fail)

1905662036 10 VELAMPUDI GOUTHAM GOPALAM F F No Change (Fail)

1905662038 11 YERUKUMAJJI RUPA F F No Change (Fail)

1908062005 12 CHIDIPETA SUDHARANI F F No Change (Fail)

1909362003 13 BALLA SRIKANTH F F No Change (Fail)

1909362010 14 MUDDADA DEEPTHI F C

1906162027 15 SUNKARI KURMARAO F F No Change (Fail)

Programming in CTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1806362009 1 CHINNI DHILLESWARA RAO F C

1806362036 2 PADI PALLAVI F B

1803862002 3 BORA SAI KUMAR F B

1800262028 4 P SANTHOSHI F B

1906862036 5 REDDI KUSUMA F C

1906862038 6 RONANKI SUVARNA F C

1906862012 7 DESILLA SUGUNA F F No Change (Fail)
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Programming in CTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1806362055 8 SURAPU KALYAN F C

S1501962001 9 A RAJIV MURTY F F No Change (Fail)

S1501962009 10 G MOHAN RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1708062014 11 MANDALA VENAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1704362028 12 SARI LOHITHKUMAR F C

1804362036 13 POLUMAHANTY SURYA TEJA F C

1904362003 14 DOKKARI SIRISHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904362007 15 GORU PRATYUSHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904362014 16 KETA SOWMYA F C

1904362023 17 PULLATA SWETHA F F No Change (Fail)

1904362027 18 SURI MALATHI F F No Change (Fail)

1904362030 19 TYADA THUSHARA F B

1904362031 20 VAYALAPALLI MANIKANTA F F No Change (Fail)

1804962011 21 LABALA PRAKASH F C

1704762015 22 GARA HEMANTHASAI F C

1704762038 23 TUMMAGUNTA POLINAIDU F F No Change (Fail)

1809962025 24 KASPA MOHAN SAI BHASKAR F C

1805662009 25 GEDELA GANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1909962002 26 ANUPOJU DEEPIKA F C

1909962011 27 JUTTU LAKSHMI F B

1909962023 28 LINGUBERI UMADEVI F F No Change (Fail)

1900162017 29 KILLAMSETTI RAKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1900162037 30 PINNINTI CHANDU F C

1900162020 31 KONDA ANAND F F No Change (Fail)
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Programming in CTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1900162027 32 MUDIDANA VENU MADHAV F F No Change (Fail)

1900162028 33 MULA JOGINAIDU F D

1604762017 34 KOTA SATISH KUMAR F C

1909362010 35 MUDDADA DEEPTHI F C

1906162029 36 TOMPA NAVEEN F C

1906162027 37 SUNKARI KURMARAO F D

1906162028 38 TIPPANA YAMUNA F C

1906862011 39 DEERGHASI RAJU F C

Database Management SystemTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1603162031 1 TATAPUDI KIRAN KUMAR F F No Change (Fail)

1803862022 2 PUTAMSETTY NEELAKANTA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1906862036 3 REDDI KUSUMA F F No Change (Fail)

1906862038 4 RONANKI SUVARNA F C

S1501962009 5 G MOHAN RAO F C

1708062014 6 MANDALA VENAMMA F F No Change (Fail)

1904362023 7 PULLATA SWETHA F C

1905762013 8 CHALLA SRINU F F No Change (Fail)

1804562029 9 PINNINTI MOHANA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1805662009 10 GEDELA GANESH F B

1902262005 11 GIRADA VYTIKUNTA F F No Change (Fail)

1904562022 12 VETURI MANESH F F No Change (Fail)

1904562020 13 SAI ADDA F B

1906162029 14 TOMPA NAVEEN F D

1906162027 15 SUNKARI KURMARAO F F No Change (Fail)
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Database Management SystemTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1906162026 16 SETIKAM DEVAKINANDANA RAO F F No Change (Fail)

Web TechnologyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1908062006 1 KOTTA YOGENDRA F F No Change (Fail)

1905062003 2 VOONA AYYAPPA F C

1904362031 3 VAYALAPALLI MANIKANTA F F No Change (Fail)

1908862012 4 NANDIGAM MOUNIKA F B

1605762053 5 YAVARNA NAGA MANI F F No Change (Fail)

1605762004 6 BARLA SRAVANI F B

1705062005 7 KORLAPU BHAVANA F C

1904962002 8 BALLU KUMAR F B

1808162016 9 MENDI PRASAD F B

1900162047 10 TUTIKA KINNERA F C

1900162037 11 PINNINTI CHANDU F C

1900162027 12 MUDIDANA VENU MADHAV F B

1900162028 13 MULA JOGINAIDU F B

1908062005 14 CHIDIPETA SUDHARANI F C

S1506362068 15 VANAMALI SIVA SANKARA VARA PRASAD F F No Change (Fail)

1906162029 16 TOMPA NAVEEN F C

1906162023 17 PITTA MOHANA RAO F C

1906162024 18 SABBI VENKATALAXMI F C

1906162016 19 KONCHADA MADHURI F B

1906162013 20 GADDI ADILAXMI F C

1906162027 21 SUNKARI KURMARAO F C

1906162026 22 SETIKAM DEVAKINANDANA RAO F C
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Web TechnologyTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1906162020 23 PALINA ANUSHA F B

1908762018 24 TIPPANA JEVITHA F F No Change (Fail)

e-commerceTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901071002 1 ATTADA GIREESH F C

1901071019 2 JAMI SAI BHEEMESH F F No Change (Fail)

1910071015 3 KAPPALA VAMSI F C

S1501071074 4 YAJJALA SRAVAN KUMAR F D

Business LawsTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1901071020 1 JAYARAJ SAVANTH F D

1901071040 2 SEEPANA PRASAD RAO F F No Change (Fail)

1901071019 3 JAMI SAI BHEEMESH F F No Change (Fail)

1901071044 4 VYSYARAJU RAM PRASAD RAJU F D

S1501071074 5 YAJJALA SRAVAN KUMAR F C

TaxationTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1903671034 1 RATNALA LOKESH F F No Change (Fail)

1901071019 2 JAMI SAI BHEEMESH F F No Change (Fail)

SOFTWARE ENGINEERINGTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1910081010 1 JASTI ALEKYA F D

ANDROID BASICSTITLE OF THE PAPER :

1910081039 1 VAMARAVILLI SAI VAMSI F C

1910081010 2 JASTI ALEKYA F D


